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Tavola 3 - Carta degli interventi
Area MC3A-F.D. Monte Montiego
Foglio 1/2

SCALA 1:5.000

Avviamento all'alto fusto



45
0

279.2

209.3

152.5

155.3

215.5

262.6

337.5

283.7

154.4

153.0
375.6

141.7

215.9

620.9

455.3

404.6

372.9

380.7

388.3

294.5

CA' PECI

LA CUPA

GENTILINI

C.SE SERRA

CA' LUCA

I SEVERI

L I E

COL D'ORSOLA

MONTICELLO

BELCOLLE

509.1

309.0

429.2

394.2

341.6

344.6

244.2

144.5

154.0

158.1

337.4

339.0

385.6

387.2

379.2

247.2

664.6

589.5

292.6
386.9

424.2

294.8

350.2

507.5

602.1

247.2

694.5

736.3

764.5

361.1

354.1

624.5

697.0

571.5

563.5

663.9

PAGINO

G

339.83

1

F
o
ss

o
 d

e
lla

 C
ic

o
g
n
a

ARIA
NTE

Tavola 3 - Carta degli interventi
Area MC5A-F.D. Furlo Pietralata
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SCALA 1:5.000
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